Meghalaya Police Recruitment 2014 - Physical Efficiency Test

Daily Performance of Candidates for PET

Location - Date - Batch

Post

No of Candidates
No of Qualified

No of Non Qualified

SNO

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

Application
No

305746

300996

305325

300962

300284

305824
305823
305321
304013
304006

303982
303994
303985

302325

303981

303963

304005

304016

476

461

568

507

540

511

400

504

457

569

561

406

387

492

562

373

431

404

. TURA/ 16/06/2014
: Followers
192

. 84

Candidate Name

GLORINGSTONE R
MARAK
SUCHIN R. MARAK

AMITH R MARAK

JOMOSH CH.
MARAK
KHANUNBIRTH R.
MARAK

DAMEN CH MARAK

ASIN M SANGMA

TALSON CH MARAK

PRIYANKO RABHA

DONIEL M SANGMA

SILKAN K SANGMA

WISHDOM N
SANGMA
BAPLU M MOMIN

RUPALSON T
SANGMA
STANDRO B
SANGMA
CHINGCHAN G
MOMIN

KARAN RABHA

TINGKU R MARAK

Gender

Start Time

15:23:02:50

13:47:37:50

18:42:47:150

15:23:05:800

18:42:42:350

18:42:42:400

18:42:46:800

18:42:45:150

13:47:36:150

18:42:44:950

18:42:41:350

11:23:11:800

11:23:13:50

15:23:07:550

18:42:44:0

11:23:12:800

13:47:36:350

11:23:11:450

Last
Recorded Laps
Time
16:12:46:450 31

14:36:51:200 31

19:30:31:400 31

16:12:15:350 31

19:31:59:250 31

19:31:36:450 31
19:32:01:900 31
19:31:39:500 31
14:06:09:300 11
19:33:05:850 31

19:34:59:800 28
12:15:57:900 31
12:17:11:400 29

16:19:06:950 28

19:38:17:550 31

12:16:27:150 31

14:40:07:250 31

12:24:06:750 31

Net Time

00:49:44:400

00:49:14:150

00:47:44:250

00:49:09:550

00:49:16:900

00:48:54:50

00:49:15:100

00:48:54:350

00:18:33:150

00:50:20:900

00:52:18:450

00:52:46:100

00:53:58:350

00:55:59:400

00:55:33:550

00:53:14:350

00:52:30:900

01:00:55:300

Marks
Obtained

100

100

110

100

100

105

100

105

Result

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ
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19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

304000

302324

302350

302349

302332

302355

302329

302327

303988

305774

305778

305765

305772

305766

305767

305763

305761

305745

303984

305773

302326

305777

305741

300315

300319

538

520

442

424

369

478

475

469

472

518

391

412

575

438

576

380

563

408

375

535

491

557

414

353

517

BENTIL D SANGMA

SIMKI R SANGMA

MEPPY M SANGMA

JEBA D SHIRA

NIPO HAJONG

JEBIKER M SANGMA

KULBAN M SANGMA

SUNDAYBIRTH CH
SANGMA
NARAYAN RABHA

DINGJEN B MARAK

JOSEPH CH MARAK

SALMON S SANGMA

MALDINE CH MOMIN

RUPBAL T SANGMA

ENBIL R MARAK

LIPCHON M
SANGMA
SENGPRANG T
SANGMA
BATLIMUSH R
MARAK
ANANTA RABHA

ROMEO A SANGMA

BONSENG R
SANGMA
BALSRANG A
SANGMA
ANDREW CH
SANGMA
SENGKAM W.
MOMIN
LORENCE D.
SANGMA

18:42:41:350

15:23:04:950

13:47:39:750

13:47:35:950

11:23:12:700

15:23:05:950

13:47:38:800

13:47:36:450

13:47:39:100

15:23:02:600

11:23:12:250

11:23:13:350

18:42:45:700

13:47:38:500

18:42:44:550

11:23:12:400

18:42:42:550

11:23:10:450

11:23:14:250

15:23:02:50

15:23:07:400

18:42:41:100

11:23:12:400

11:23:13:350

15:23:05:250

19:27:18:750

15:34:29:900

14:07:45:950

14:44:07:650

12:13:24:700

15:40:11:650

14:44:22:950

14:43:37:550

14:41:56:0

16:19:48:950

12:18:59:750

12:16:16:450

19:34:44:800

14:36:55:350

19:34:51:550

12:18:06:650

19:07:32:500

12:03:08:250

12:15:24:850

16:14:45:0

16:17:32:250

19:36:42:800

12:18:05:600

12:21:51:700

16:17:54:450

21

12

30

27

10

24

29

30

30

31

31

31

30

31

31

14

21

30

27

31

31

31

31

31

00:44:37:400

00:11:24:950

00:20:06:200

00:56:31:700

00:50:12:0

00:17:05:700

00:56:44:150

00:56:01:100

00:54:16:900

00:56:46:350

00:55:47:500

00:53:03:100

00:51:59:100

00:49:16:850

00:52:07:0

00:54:54:250

00:24:49:950

00:39:57:800

00:52:10:600

00:51:42:950

00:54:24:850

00:54:01:700

00:54:53:200

00:58:38:350

00:54:49:200

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

Page No: 2



44

45

46

a7

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

300302

300346

300306

300946

300317

305742

305800

305348

305833

305832

305327

305813

305814

305376

305790

300941

305810

305838

305358

305380

305829

305801

305827

305782

305362

560

363

464

495

364

393

450

361

432

433

453

444

441

413

445

488

419

551

533

529

530

528

512

502

399

SONJOY R. MARAK

ARUN C MARAK

BOBIN M. SANGMA

JAYANTO HAJONG

SENGJRANG W.
MOMIN
RAKING A SANGMA

MARCHEN S
SANGMA
RAKSRANG R
MARAK

TAPOS T SANGMA

ANDREW M. MARAK

DARMEN CH. MOM
IN

CHALLING CH
MARAK

PRASANT RABHA

SENGNAT CH
MARAK
DALNANG R MARAK

SETAL M. MARAK

BAKUL A MARAK

SENGNIK A
SANGMA
CIRIL A SANGMA

MONGGAL MARAK

DEBORAJ BANAI

MITUSING B MARAK

JONITH A SANGMA

ISAK M MARAK

TENGRAK CH
MARAK

18:42:44:500

11:23:11:0

13:47:37:300

15:23:07:0

11:23:11:650

11:23:13:950

18:42:44:850

18:42:42:250

18:42:46:700

18:42:44:350

18:42:41:850

18:42:47:500

18:42:45:300

18:42:43:900

18:42:44:700

15:23:05:400

18:42:45:150

18:42:44:100

18:42:46:450

18:42:47:650

18:42:45:900

18:42:43:750

18:42:46:150

18:42:44:850

18:42:46:50

19:21:54:0

12:15:07:650

14:24:07:750

16:19:09:400

12:19:54:550

12:10:29:800

19:05:10:0

19:38:25:300

19:33:55:0

19:34:54:850

19:28:18:700

19:28:39:850

19:27:21:150

19:35:47:300

19:33:42:.0

16:15:09:250

19:38:59:200

19:26:30:900

19:38:09:650

19:27:51:400

19:37:43:800

19:30:46:900

19:37:45:150

19:32:23:950

19:30:50:750

21

31

23

31

26

29

11

31

25

31

30

28

30

31

30

27

28

24

28

29

23

29

25

29

29

00:39:09:500

00:51:56:650

00:36:30:450

00:56:02:400

00:56:42:900

00:47:15:850

00:22:25:150

00:55:43:50

00:51:08:300

00:52:10:500

00:45:36:850

00:45:52:350

00:44:35:850

00:53:03:400

00:50:57:300

00:52:03:850

00:56:14:50

00:43:46:800

00:55:23:200

00:45:03:750

00:54:57:900

00:48:03:150

00:54:59:0

00:49:39:100

00:48:04:700

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ
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69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

7

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

305781

305768

300997

305747

300943

305368

300970

300944

300945

300987

300989

305809

300942

305840

300978

300963

300973

300998

300975

305346

305333

305378

300971

300992

548

513

372

565

497

421

543

553

542

571

534

411

439

407

449

577

496

462

490

501

436

570

550

499

KENBATH CH
MARAK
BITTAL M SANGMA

WALSADING CH.
SANGMA
CHINGSRANG R
MARAK

PROS D. SANGMA

TUSBAT MARAK

DONONJOY
HAJONG
RAKESH KOCH

BIJU KOCH

WALBI D. SHIRA

KRISTON B.
SANGMA
BILLIN A SANGMA

SILCHANG K.
SANGMA
DIKKY N MARAK

AMBETSTONE M.
MARAK
SALMEN R. MARAK

SILNANG CH.
SANGMA
DOSOMITH A.
SANGMA

DILLIN CH. MARAK

ENOK CH. MARAK

MALTIUSH A.
SANGMA
HEROSH B SANGMA

AMIT KOCH

CHIRENG B.
SANGMA

18:42:48:50

18:42:45:400

11:23:12:400

18:42:41:150

15:23:03:550

18:42:48:50

18:42:43:100

18:42:42:50

18:42:40:700

18:42:41:700

15:23:01:450

18:42:43:750

13:47:39:200

18:42:43:600

13:47:39:750

18:42:43:900

15:23:03:50

13:47:39:150

15:23:07:50

15:23:04:600

13:47:38:200

18:42:43:50

18:42:41:100

15:23:03:700

19:36:50:350

19:29:01:200

12:16:51:400

19:28:57:950

16:14:49:200

19:27:20:50

19:32:54:250

19:33:48:300

19:34:19:550

19:34:02:150

16:18:28:300

19:33:32:750

14:17:07:450

18:49:11:850

14:42:58:300

19:37:40:650

16:18:57:650

14:40:21:50

16:15:04:600

16:18:54:550

14:17:08:300

19:32:16:250

19:33:11:550

16:14:08:650

31

22

31

21

27

23

31

31

31

31

31

26

17

25

29

31

31

24

25

18

30

31

31

00:54:02:300

00:46:15:800

00:53:39:0

00:46:16:800

00:51:45:650

00:44:32:0

00:50:11:150

00:51:06:250

00:51:38:850

00:51:20:450

00:55:26:850

00:50:49:0

00:29:28:250

00:06:28:250

00:55:18:550

00:54:56:750

00:55:54:600

00:52:41:900

00:51:57:550

00:55:49:950

00:29:30:100

00:49:33:200

00:50:30:450

00:51:04:950

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ
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